

Topic: Replace "reasonable compliance" with "actual compliance"

_____ moved to amend as follows:

- 1 In line 61, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 2 In line 67, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 3 In line 108, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 4 In line 112, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 5 In line 130, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 6 In line 131, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 7 In line 137, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 8 In line 151, delete the first "reasonably" and insert
- 9 "actually"; delete the second "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 10 In line 154, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 11 In line 162, delete the first "reasonably" and insert
- 12 "actually"; delete the second "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 13 In line 165, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 14 In line 171, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"
- 15 In line 172, delete "reasonably" and insert "actually"

- 16 The motion was _____ agreed to.